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Schwimmklub Zollikon / Klisnachter Schwimmverein

Rangliste Frauen
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Name

Rebsamen
Yotsumoto
Valko
Baldo
Staub
Martignoni
Sokolowska
Carol
Kasteel
Steffen
Bacchini
Karam
Bahar

Vorname

Pascale
Elina
Guzal
Xenia
Isabella
Charlotte
Lidia
Eileen
Kyra
Luisa
Malica
Emma
Daria

Jahrgang
1993
2009
2007
2005
2006
2007
2007
2004
2008
2007
2010
2009
2010

Zeit

34.2
35.6
37.1
37.2
37.4
39.2
39.9
40.2
40.5
45.3
59.0
59.1
61.7



